SAFE A & T Technology PVT LTD
Full range of HVAC&R Line Products
WE Protect – Earth, System & You
SAFE A & T Technology Private Limited
D-4, MIDC, Phase-II, Dombivali (E), Dist.: Thane-421 201, Maharashtra, India.
(T): +91-0251-2870680/81 | (E): info@dryall.net | (W): www.dryall.net
Liquid Line Filter Drier

article 4, Paragraph 3 of PED 2014/68/EU].
Nomenclature
Type Nomenclature
Brand D Dry All
Desiccant Type M Bead Type
C Core Type
Vessel Type H Heavy Duty
Connection Size (in3) 2 1/4"
3 3/8"
4 1/2"
5 5/8"
6 3/4"
7 7/8"
9 1 1/8"
Desiccant Quantity (in3) 1.5 1.5 in3
3 3 in3
5 5 in3
8 8 in3
16  16 in3
30  30 in3
41  41 in3
75  75 in3
Connection Types S Solder connection
F Flare connection
ORN O" ring connection
R Rotolock (ORFS)
Connection
Liquid Line Filter Drier
8
Drawings
Filter Drier Connections
Solder Flare O' ring Rotolock Zoom
Lock
Liquid Line Filter Drier
9
Dimensional Data
Description Connections
Inlet/outlet
A B C D Refer to Drawing
No.
mm
Ø
Inch Ø mm Ø Inch Ø mm
Ø
Inch Ø mm
Ø
Inch Ø
DMH-032F 1/4" SAE 42 1.6 67 2.64 -- -- 113 4.45 DRAWING - 1
DMH – 032F-
MXF
1/4" SAE (F/M) 42 1.6 67 2.64 -- -- 102 4.00 DRAWING - 9
DMHSV - 032F 1/4" SAE 42 1.6 67 2.64 -- -- 113 4.61 DRAWING - 2
DMH - 032S 1/4" ODF 42 1.6 67 2.64 97 3.82 117 4.45 DRAWING - 8
DMHSV - 032S 1/4" ODF 42 1.6 67 2.64 97 3.82 117 4.61 DRAWING - 7
DMH-033F 3/8” SAE 42 1.6 67 2.64 -- -- 121 4.76 DRAWING - 1
DMH - 033S 3/8' ODF 42 1.6 67 2.64 97 3.82 117 4.61 DRAWING - 2
DMH - 052F 1/4" SAE 63.5 2.5 78 3.07 -- -- 124 4.88 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 052S 1/4" ODF 63.5 2.5 78 3.07 108 4.25 128 5.04 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 053F 3/8" SAE 63.5 2.5 78 3.07 -- -- 132 5.20 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 053S 3/8" ODF 63.5 2.5 78 3.07 108 4.25 128 5.04 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 053R 11/16-16 ORN 63.5 2.5 78 3.07 -- -- 116 4.56 DRAWING - 5
DMH - 082F 1/4" SAE 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 -- -- 145 5.71 DRAWING - 3
DMH- 082S 1/4" ODF 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 129 5.08 149 5.87 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 083F 3/8" SAE 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 -- -- 153 6.02 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 083S 3/8" ODF 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 129 5.08 149 5.87 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 084F 1/2" SAE 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 -- -- 159 6.26 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 084S 1/2" ODF 63.5 2.5 99 3.90 129 5.08 149 5.87 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 163F 3/8" SAE 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 -- -- 176 6.93 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 163S 3/8" ODF 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 152 5.98 172 6.77 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 163R 11/16-16 ORFS 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 -- -- 160 6.30 DRAWING - 5
DMH - 164F 1/2" SAE 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 -- -- 182 7.17 DRAWING - 3
DMH - 164S 1/2" ODF 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 152 5.98 172 6.77 DRAWING - 4
DMH - 164R 13/16-16ORFS 63.5 2.5 122 4.8 -- -- 162 6.38 DRAWING - 5